F i r e  D a m p e r S u b m i t t a l
Job:______________________________________
Location:_ ________________________________
Submitted to:_ ____________________________
Submittal Prepared by:_____________________
Approve Date:_____________________________
Date:_____________________________________
Series 65

(165°F) std. Factory Sleeve Length(V) Vertical
(H) Horizontal W H
Part Number Format
SERIES
65 SERIES - Thinline 1½ Hour Static
TYPE
B
H = Horizontal
V = Vertical
DAMPER
WIDTH
DAMPER
HEIGHT
G = Galvanized, w/ 165° Link
H = Galvanized, w/ 212° Link
S = Stainless Steel, w/ 165° Link
T = Stainless Steel, w/ 212° Link
OPTIONAL
SLEEVE LENGTH
08 = 8”
12 = 12”
17 = 17”
20 = 20”
24 = 24”OPTIONAL
SLEEVE
22 = 22 Gauge